Lakes at Ascension Crossing Homeowners Association Annual Meeting, March 4, 2023

Please check the following as needed:

Print Name

□ I will be attending the Lakes at Ascension Crossing HOA Annual Meeting representing

lot(s)		
	Print Name	
□ I will not be able to attend and I hereby grant to		my vote, and hereby
		for the conduct of all
ousiness at the Annual Meeting sc	heduled for March 4, 2023.	
This proxy is hereby authorized by Homeowners Association.	my signature as owner of the above referen	ced unit(s) in the Lakes at Ascension Crossi
Print Name	Signature	Date
Lak	es at Ascension Crossing Homeowne Annual Meeting, March 4, 20	
Please check the following as nee	ded:	
□ I will be attending the Lake	s at Ascension Crossing HOA Annual Meetir	ng representing
ot(s)	Print Name	
I will not be able to attend and	I hereby grant to	my vote, and hereby
designate them to represent my ov	vnership interest for lot(s)	for the conduct of all
pusiness at the Annual Meeting sc		
This proxy is hereby authorized by Homeowners Association.	⁷ my signature as owner of the above referen	ced unit(s) in the Lakes at Ascension Crossi

Signature

Date

Lakes at Ascension Crossing 11929 Sunray Ave Baton Rouge, LA 70816

> Lakes at Ascension Crossing Homeowner Association % Keystone Residential 11929 Sunray Avenue Baton Rouge, LA 70816

Lakes at Ascension Crossing 11929 Sunray Ave Baton Rouge, LA 70816

> Lakes at Ascension Crossing Homeowner Association % Keystone Residential 11929 Sunray Avenue Baton Rouge, LA 70816